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Election Name From 10/29/25 6:00 AM
November 4th Constitutional Amendment Election To 10/29/25 8:00 PM
Election Type General

No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct
1 ALONZO CARRILLO ACOSTA 1093184813 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 307
2 MELLANEE DEANDREA ALFORD 1093337971 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 403.1
3 DONALD KEITH ALLISON 2140354661 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $1107
4 GRACE REDIC ARRINGTON 1085700849 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
5 KENNETH WELDON ARRINGTON 1085717176 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
6 JAMES MICHAEL ATKINS 1093583711 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 408
2 JOSEPH ANTHONY BAKER 1180853808 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 407.10
8 NANETTE HILL BARRERAZ 1093265479 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 307
9 LAKRISHA RENEE BEAN 1093093540 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $2043
10 ROBERT THOMAS BEAN 1178926904 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $2043
11 PAULA TAFF BEETEM 1058298264 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX 52073
12 WYATT WADE BENNINGTON 1092873298 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 203.4
13 SALLY THOMPSON BETTS 2156343606 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX 51107
14 STEVEN DALE BETTS 1196578489 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $110.7
15 CURTIS GUERNAY BINGEMAN 1216329057 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 2031
16 ALEXANDRA COBLE BINGEMAN 1197925443 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX 52031
17 SANDRA LYNN BLAU 1093121499 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 205
18 WILLIAM MICHAEL BOGGS 1093079506 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 205
19 VANESSA GAIL BROWER 2140560248 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $203.4
20 TIMOTHY BENJAMIN BROWER 1215389552 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $203.4
21 TERRY LEE BROWN 1093046654 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $206.8
22 SHELLY BROWN 1092986645 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $206.8
23 DARA SHUFFIELD BRYANT 2142745891 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 4093
24 GERALD EUGENE BRYANT 1093311648 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $400.3
25 SHELBY LYNN BRYANT 1191086940 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $110.7
26 KATRINA BIGORNIA BUSTOS 1042517924 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
27 LESTER LEE BYRD 1093607844 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 408
28 HOWARD CALLAWAY 1116944803 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 412
29 ALEJANDRO SALINAS CASIAS 1093139305 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $303.2
30 GERARDO CASTRO JR 1108662951 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
31 LONNIE RAY CLARK 1092989644 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
32 NANCY JO CLARK 1092997958 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
33 STACY DREW COLLINS 1010438841 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $4027
34 GARY CLAYTON COLLINSWORTH 1092752836 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $101.10
35 RICHARD LYNN COMMERS 1093308131 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $3117
36 VERONICA LOPEZ CONNERS 2168221236 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $403.1
37 MARYLYN EULENE CORNISH 1093024977 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $2043
38 DAWN CHERIE CORZINE 1092917339 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $203.4
39 DIANA LEE CURRY 1050591688 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 108
a0 FREDA SUE DANIELS 1092805900 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 111
41 JANET NINA DAVIS 1071221594 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
a2 VONDA J DAVIS 1205546720 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $3104
43 JAMES WILLIAM DAVIS JR 1092840532 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 206.8
44 SHERRY LEE DAVIS 1093099161 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 206.8
45 MARY FRANCIS DICK 1092702750 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 412
46 WINSTON LEE DICK 1092702188 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 412

ETHEL IRENE DIXON 1093028265 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $207.3
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Name

RICHARD DONALD DIXON
NEIL FRANCIS DOBMEIER
EVA JANIS DOMINGUEZ
MICHAEL BARELA DOMINGUEZ
NAOM! JAECKLE DOSSEY
TERRY RAY DOSSEY

DAVID MARVIN DUCKWORTH
LAURA ROLLINS DUCKWORTH
DAVID DUANE DUREE
LARRY DON EADS

ROY CORY ECKHARDT
STEVEN ROBERT ELLSWORTH
CINDY NAVARRO ESCAJEDA
JOHN CARLO ESCONTRIAS
GLENDA CAREN ETHERIDGE
EVELYN IRENE EVANS
GRACIE MARIE EVINS

JANIS KAY FARQUHAR

MARK T FARQUHAR
RHONDA RAE FERGUSON
DANIEL LEE FERGUSON
CLINTON GARNER FESMIRE
MARLON LEE FICK
JEANETTE CERVANTES FIERRO
JERRY DEAN FLIPPIN
YVONNE AMANCIO FLORES
PRISCILLA ANN FONSECA
KENNETH DUANE FREEZE
NAOMI FUENTES

ROGERIO GARCIA

DELMA MATTA GARCIA
ARTUROQ PALMA GARCIA
SCARLET ARLENE GIBSON
WILLIAM LEE GIBSON

LEIGH ANNA GIROUARD
JOSE LACRUZ GOMEZ
JAIME GONZALEZ VELASCO
SALLY ANN GORE

LIDIA GRANADO

DAVID LEE GRANADO
YOLANDA GUERRA

EDGAR GUTIERREZ

ROSE EMMA HALBERT
ROBERT L HALBERT

VIKI DENISE HANER

GARY NELSON HANER
LESLIE ANN HANKINS
JANNA DENISE HANWAY
RONALD RAY HANWAY
CHRISTI LYNN HARRIS
CAROL MILLER HARRY
ELIZABETH KATHARINE HARVEY
DAVID ANDREW HARVEY
CLINT EDWARD HASTINGS
JOE DAVID HASTON

CARLA LYNN HASTON

State ID

1093028277
1093022276
1092911936
1092920585
1093292330
1093344488
1092832015
1092832027
1092875668
1058296228
1182610033
1092891319
2143526580
1139002964
1155774978
1092831483
1093053710
1058940076
1058899580
1093002425
1156569320
1093153102
2142745815
1192697393
1093241623
1094832536
1092937669
2125400239
1093198533
1093391497
1092773718
1092820042
1162438265
1162498254
1199235239
1093556720
2179619268
1149097789
1093387073
1093335040
1092997989
1093205392
1093317344
1093317337
1092948321
1092896144
1092968993
1092876270
1092953468
1152240923
1093004019
1093033158
1093033143
1176856134
1093035577
1093044196

Polling Place
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX

Precinct
$207.3
$207.3
P 208
P 208
P 401
P 401
S$314.1
$3141
$2034
S$2034
P 305
S2034
P111
P 302
$2031
§314.1
P 205
$2031
$2031
P 205
P 205
P 301
P 202
P 205
$110.7
$407.10
P 202
P 401
P 401
S$409.2
$407.10
$ 407.10
S 1024
$102.4
$104.10
P 406
$1026
§$110.7
P 312
P 312
P 208
P 301
P 312
P 312
S 206.6
S$206.6
$2034
§203.4
52034
$110.7
$206.6
$209.1
$209.1
S404.2
$204.2
$204.2
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Name

DUDLEY JAMES HAYNIE
GRACIE RICO HERNANDEZ
LIANNA SUE HICKERSON
DAVID WADE HILLIER

TONI LYNN HILLIER

IRMA YOLANDA HINOJOS
RHONDA KAY HODGES
WILLIAM CLIFFORD HOGAN
STACEY RENEE HORN
CHARLES G HORNUNG

VERA JANE HORNUNG

ROSA LINDA HUBANKS
BRANDI LESHEA HUFFTY
SCOTT ROBERT HURT

WILLIE WRIGHT JACKSON
CHRISTOPHER CROSSEN JACKSON
ALICE ELAINE JACKSON
KIMBERLY DIANE JOHNSON
ANNAMARIE FRASSINE JONES
DAVID CALVIN JONES
WILLIAM JOHN KAPPAUF
SHERRIE DENISE KEATING
COYE SHIRICE KERLEY
KENNETH LEE KETRON
MARJOR!E KING KING-OLIVAS
BRADFORD ERNEST KUENTZ
DAVID WAID LACKEY JR
BRIAN EDWARD LEDDON
MEGAN ALLOA LEONARD
UBALDO CHAVEZ LOERA
CRYSTAL NICOLE LUNA
CHRIS BARBARA MALDONADO
JENNIFER LYNN MARTIN
AARCON ANDREW MARTIN
DARLENE JOYCE MARTINEZ
KIMBERLY JO MCDANIEL
TIMOTHY MCDANIEL

NORMA DEAN MCDANIEL
JACK ALLEN MCINTYRE
KAREN THRASH MCLEAISH
SUZANNE ISABELLE MEDLEN
LISA MICHELLE MILLER
MANUEL MIRANDA
FRANCISCO JAVIER MORALES NATERA
JAVIER VILLARREAL MORGA
JAMES WESLEY MORRELL
HILDA MUNOZ

DEBORAH JAYE NABARRETTE
LESLIE AUSTIN NEIMAN
CLINTON DEREK NEW
CARITA RENE NEW
MARSHALL BYRD NOBLITT
MARILYN ALEMAN NOBLITT
REINATO H OLIVAS

DANIEL DAVID ORMSBY
DELIA SANCHEZ ORTIZ

State ID

1093281057
1093447364
1021316058
1093187242
1092187257
1093259759
2125052687
1093063892
1093265915
1092070837
1093070844
1093086833
2133942903
1188096287
1093100959
2125998439
2124502318
1144947054
10982810792
1092736727
1204491347
1092933827
1092954061
1093050662
1093244444
1144973723
1210039964
1093119345
2120608903
1093390065
1093509618
1093529056
1093350545
1092863295
1093394247
1093023392

1093090143
1092854330
1093188636
1092995351
1187897142
1093332907
1180999642
1093176934
1093045393
1093222631
1092963017
1092948418
1092771683
1093184907
1092944779
10929244767
1140326013
1092922791
1093223693

Polling Place

ECTOR COUNTY COURTHQUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX

Precinct
P 309
P 406
S$2034
P 301
P 301
S403.1
$206.6
P 208
P 312
P 205
P 205
S$204.2
P 111
$101.12
S2031
P 208
P 208
S$2043
$102.4
51024
S1024
S 2034
P 202
$2043
P 208
$109.2
P 305
S$2043
P 312
$409.3
$407.10
SiS1147
P 309
P 309
P 309
P 305
P 305
P 208
s$1107
$203.1
P 208
S203.1
P 308
$1107
$2034
P 205
P 302
$2034
P 108
P 108
P 108
P 202

P 202
P 208
P 108
$303.2
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164
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bYaY
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179
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138
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192
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194
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

BETTY CLEERE PEACOCK
STEVEN COLIN PETERSON
HENRY EDWARD PETTIGREW
KIMBERLY BROOKE PHARAOH
ELLA ADAMS PITTMAN
TEDOY GENE PITTMAN
BARBARA EVERETT POPE
GAIL LEE POTTER

KAYLA RILEY POTTER
RHYAN MATTHEW POTTER
MARIA BEATRIZ PRICE
JULIE PRICE

MELISSA LEE QUINTELA
JESUS REYNALDO RAMIREZ
RICHARD LUTHER RAYMOND
MARTHA SUE REDDIG
STARLA DIANE REDWINE
MICHAEL JAMES REDWINE
LYNDEL LEE REESE
WYVETA P REESE

FRED CARL REICK JR

DAVID LYNN RICHARDS
CHERYL DEE RICHARDS
QUINN STACY RIGGS

JOEL VAUGHAN ROBERTS
DIANA B RODRIGUEZ
JACQUALINE C RODRIGUEZ
DAVID RODRIQUEZ JR
JACKSON JAMES ROLAND
DEBRA HOLSTER ROLAND
FAYE ROPER

EDITH ELAINE ROWAN

LISA MCNATT ROWAN
JAVIER EDUARDO RUIZ JR
REBECCA FAY RUSSELL
DURWARD CHAD RUSSELL
DURWARD WAYNE RUSSELL
JOSEPH MARTIN RUTTER
NEYSA LOUISE RUTTER
CECILIA BIGORNIA SAMP
JOSEPH CHARLES SANDERS
MARK ALLAN SCHULZ
MAGDALENA SOPHIA SERRANO
JOSIAH ACHILLIES SERVIN
THURMAN MORRIS SHAW
BRUCE LEROY SHEARER
SHERRY C SHEARER
JUDITH ANN SHELTON
JOHN FLOYD SHRODE
KIMBERLY LYNN SHRODE
DEBRA ANN SISEMORE
SCOTT HAROLD SMILEY
WILLIE RUTH SMITH

JANA LAWRENCE SMITH
THOMAS FRANKUIN SMITH
VICKI LYNN SMITH

State ID

1093227778
1093219634
1162357032
1093343902
1092786038
1092786040
1093078164
1092761964
1211315128
1213493230
1093570173
2149267818
1093090638
1092989750
1093381489
1092937761
1092804894
2170728908
1092945811
1092935768
1093126487
1092872841
1092872700
1093044532
1093048569
1092927491
1092928682
1093147670
1093022379
1093005266
1093135081
1093227541
1093251800
1093143784
1093326936
1148170695
1093396284
1058546413
1058546421
1093323881
1184904133
1010613176
1215389133
2207633923
1092933739
1093352060
1093352073
1188333078
1093676055
1092862080
1058732647
1056616973
1093402718
1093033459
1093263352
1093393385

Polling Place

ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX

Precinct
P 301
P 307
$409.3
$209.4
P 108
P 108
52042
P 201
$1107
S 1107
$110.7
$1107
P 208
P 208
$4042
P 202
P 108
P 108
P 202
P 202
P 306
$2034
S$203.4
$204.2
P 208
P 202
P 202
$303.2
$207.3
52073
S209.1
P 313
P 205

P 301

P 312

P 312
P 312
$407.10
$ 407.10
P 308
$303.2
P 201

P 103
$101.12
$203.4
P 312

P 312
P 313
§$4122
P 108
P 307
52031
P 406
52043
P 308

P 308



No.
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Name

JILL DIANNE SMITH

ALICE JOAN SMITH

VERNON HOWARD SMITH JR
VICK!I DEE SMITH

DAVID WAYNE SOVIL
ROBERT JAMES SPARHAWK
DEBRA ANNE SPOONER
WENDELL KEITH SPOONER
ANDREA JEAN SPRADELY
SCOTT DAVIS SPRADLEY
MICHAEL GEORGE STEADMON
KAREN STEWART

JULIE ANN STUPP

DONNA LEA SWINNEY

KRIS TAVAREZ

CALVIN COY TAYLER

DONNA LOUISE THOMAS
BOBBY DEAN THOMAS

TYLER PAUL THOMPSON
DEBORAH DARLENE THOMPSON
WENDELL CLAYTON TINDLE
DONETA LYNN TINDLE
CASSANDRA BURROUGHS TROTT
VAN JASON VALENZUELA
VELMA L VARGAS

EDUARDO GONZALES VARGAS
BRYAN EARNEST VAUGHAN
ANGELA R VAUGHAN
MICHAEL JIM VEATCH
ANTHONY STEPHEN VEGA
STEVEN RAY WADE

YVONNE WALTON

STAC! DENISE WALTON
SHARA THOMASON WARD
WILFORD DAVID WATTS
SHIRLEY JEAN WEST

KAREN SUE WHEATON
JEFFERY L WHEATON
PHYLLIS MERLE WHITE
DAWN ARLENE WHITLOCK
ROBERT THOMAS WILKINSON
RICKY RAY WILLIAMS
EDWARD MEHAFFEY WINGO JR
JAMES EUELL WINTER JR
RUSSELL LWITT

STEVEN WESLEY WOODS
LESLIE ALYNN WRIGHT
DONALD DWAIN WYLES
PAMELA ELIZABETH WYLES
JAMES TODD YOTHER
BRANDON DUANE YOUNG
MICHAEL EDWARD ZOELZER

State ID

1176247612
1092734242
1092915210
1092915206
1093031852
1092993053
2199071563
1176198525
1093073792
1093065769
1093213145
1093378735
1030336401
1093067957
1186165226
2169687412
1092878974
1092878961
1195900148
1093057865
1093079360
1093079356
1093127873
1183417894
1093291370
1093308002
1093375680
1092873948
1092822994
2156714691
1177532007
1093346171
1093269437
1093519916
1093094121
1092942298
1031169845
1092808800
1093594586
2215279511
1093377296
1092824387
1093121315
1092989491
1092829831
1092854655
1092959825
1092767861
1092767874
1092879281
1093194031
2138852218

Polling Place

ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR CQUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX

Precinct
P 208
S$2031
51107
$1107
P 208
5204.2
P 208
P 208
P 208
P 208
P 301
P 401
§203.1
P 201
P 305
P 205
P 108
P 108
52068
P 208
P 201
P 201
S 402.6
S$203.1
P 312
P 312
P 308
P 308
$3141
$10111
S$206.8
P 301

P 301

P 103
$209.1
S2034
$104.10
$104.10
$407.10
P 201
$3117
S$314.2
P 205
S$207.2
$1024
P 108
$203.4
$3141
53141
P 108
P 308
P 201



